Flexible
•	�Space-saving top-hat rail mounting
in household distribution thanks to
compact enclosure
•	�Use of standard Ethernet cables
for Speedwire communication
SMA ENERGY METER
Universal reading of measured values for intelligent energy management

Last updated: October 2013
● Standard features  ○ Optional features  — Not available, data at nominal conditions
Type designation
Speedwire, 10 / 100 Mbit/s
100 m (between two devices)
230 V / 400 V
50 Hz, 60 Hz / ±5 %
5 A / 63 A
< 25 mA
1.0 mm² to 25 mm²
2.0 Nm
–25 °C ... +40 °C (–13 °F ... +104 °F)
–25 °C ... +70 °C (–13 °F ... +158 ºF)
II
IP2X
5 % ... 95 %
88 / 70 / 65 mm
(3.46 / 2.76 / 2.56 inch)
4
0.3 kg (0.66 lb)
switch or meter cabinet
Top-hat rail mounting
2 LEDs
< 2 W
1 %
 < 1 Hz
German, English, Italian, French, Spanish, Dutch, Portuguese, Greek
2 years
EMETER-10